09.01.2016

Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg 2016

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 106

25m Freistilbeine mannlich

Lauf 1

Janne Mika Auerbach
Moritz Roscher
Colin Friebel

1
2
3
4
5
Lauf 2
1
2 Mark Tannert
3 Anthony Hartmann
4 Collin Jacob
5
a
1
2
3

Lauf 3

Mattheo StraBburger
Louis Parthier

Leon Schmidt

4  Maurice - Fynn GraBer
5  Till Miller

2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SVV Plauen
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau 04
SV Zwickau 04
SV Zwickau 04
SV Zwickau 04

00:43,94
00:42,00
00:39,00
00:41,00
00:43,00
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